
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1930600001012160

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 45,427

CAMA #: 193 06 0 00 01 012 16 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 6434 SW SOUTH POINTE DR 

SUSA00036
SUSAG, JAMES M

    

Owner: SUSAG, JAMES M Legal: BLK C LOT 3 SOUTH POINTE BAY #2

SUSAG, KIMBERLY ANN

SUSAG, KIMBERLY ANN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 409036

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,486.34 3,486.34 6,972.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203004711-1 02/27/2025

3,575.46 0.00

02/27/2025

0.00

1 3,486.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

89.12

**********

3,575.46

Kimberly Susag

Check #Name/Amnt: 8016                Kimberly Susag                        3575.46

203053583-1 05/10/2025

0.00 0.00

05/10/2025

3,486.34

2 0.00

0.00

3,486.34

0.00

0.00

**********

3,486.34

Kimberly Susag

Grand Totals 3,486.34 3,486.34 89.12 7,061.80

3,575.46 0.00 3,486.34 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/25/2025 1:30:49 PM


