	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	Shawnee County TREASURER		
Tax Unit ID: 500	Tax Uni	t: AUBURN TWP 500	Value:	45,427
Parcel #: 193060000101	2160			
CAMA #: 193 06 0 00 01	012 16 0 00			
Sec: 6	Twn: 13	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:	6434 SW SOUTH POINTE D	DR		
SUSA00036				
SUSAG, JAMES	Μ			
SUSAG, KIMBE	RLY ANN			
Owner: SUSAG, JAMES N	Л	Legal: BLK C LOT 3 SOUTH	H POINTE BAY #2	
SUSAG, KIMBE	RLY ANN			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	3,486.34	3,486.34	6,972.68
2024	RL	409036	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203004711-1	02/27/2025	02/27/2025	1	3,486.34	0.00	89.12	3,575.46	
3,575.46	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Kimberly Susag	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 8016	Kimberly Susag		3575.46				
203053583-1	05/10/2025	05/10/2025	2	0.00	3,486.34	0.00	3,486.34	
0.00	0.00	3,486.34		0.00	0.00	******	Kimberly Susag	
Grand Totals				3,486.34	3,486.34	89.12	7,061.80	
3,575.46	0.00	3,486.34		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00